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Clockitail Selection



Price
Muse Gin or Vodka Martini 15

Yorkshire Rhubarb and Blood Orange Spritz 15

Yorkshire Rhubarb Juice, Blood Orange Syrup,
RinQuinQuin, Londino Rose Vermouth, Soda Water

Strawberry Milk Punch 15

Bacardi Rum, Rose Vermouth, Strawberry Syrup, Milk

Lovage and Black Olive Martini 15

Broken Clock Viodka, Fera Lovage Destillet,
Black Olive Infused White Vermouth

Truffle Boulevardier 19

Bullet Bourbon, Truffle Infused Londinio Red Vermouth, Campari

Muse Kir Royal 19

1er Cru, “Cuvée Eclat”, Cossy, Tom’s Blackcurrant Syrup



Glase, (oravin and Pairing
Selection



Ventage

NV

NV

2016

’%‘ntagc

2019

2017

2020

2018

2019

2014

2019

2020

Champagne & Sparkling

Langham Estate, Brut Rosé
Dorset, England

1er Cru, “Cuvée Eclat” - Brut
Francis Cossy, Champagne, France

“Les Couarres” - Extra-Brut
Chartogne Taillet, Champagne, France

White

Rias Baixas DO, “Barbuntin” Albarino
Quinta de Couselo,Galicia, Spain

Sauvignon Blanc, “In Sollidum”
Domaine de Bellevue, Loire, France

Rieslin%v
Weingut Wittmann, Rheinhessen, Germany

“Vigna Lapillo”,
Lacryma Christi Bianco, Sorrentino, Campania, Italy

Chablis

Domaine Moreau-Naudet, Yonne, Burgundy, France

Gruener Veltliner, Losling (Coravin)
Weingut Clemens Strobl, Wagram, Austria

Meursault 1er Cru “Caillerets” (Coravin)
Domaine F. & L. Pillot, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Chardonna

% (Coravin)
Hudson, Los Carneros, Napa Valley, USA

Price
16

19

28

Price
7.5

10

11

12

14

30

35



thaqc

NV

NV

Ventage

2015

2017

2019

2018

2020

2015

2013

2017

Sake

Price
Nigori Junmai Daiginjo 1"
Keigetsu, Kéchi Prefecture, Japan - NV
“Gin-No-Yume”, Junmai Daigirlv'o 12
Keigetsu, Kéchi Prefecture, Japan - NV

Red

Price
Chéateau Lamarche-Canon 8
Cénon-Fronsac, Bordeaux France
Blauer Spaetburgunder 1"
Weingut Ziereisen, Baden, Germany
IGT Costa Toscana, “Kepos” 12.5
Ampeleia, Tuscany, Italy
Deutsch Schuetzen 13
Wachter Wielser, Eisenberg, Suedburgenland, Austria
Ribera del Duero DO, “PSI” 15
Dominio de Pingus, Castilla y Ledn, Spain
“En Champs” Gevrey Chambertin (Coravin) 32
Marchand-Tawse, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy, France
Barbaresco DOCG, “Gallina” (Coravin) 34
Piero Busso, Piedmont, Italy
Syrah (Coravin) 40

Lillian, Central Coast, California, USA



’%’Magc

2020

2016

Vetage

2017

2018

2013

2011

2003

Vetage

NV

NV

NV

1992

Rosé & Orange

Touraine, “Les Cabotines”
Domaine Joél Delaunay, Loire, France

Libre, Maceration
UGO, Domaine Guiradel, Jurancon, France

Sweet

Recioto Della Valpolicella DOCG, “Tesauro”
Cantina Valpantena, Veneto, Italy

Jurancon, “Clos Thou”
Henri Lapouble-Laplace, South-West, France

Chateau Coutet, 1er Cru Classé
Barsac, Bordeaux, France

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos
Disznoké Winery, Tokaj, Hungary

Norheimer Dellchen, Riesling Auslese
Doennhoff, Nahe, Germany

Fortified

Manzanilla de Sanlucar, “Papirusa”
Bodega Lustau, Andalucia, Spain

Oloroso, “La Cigarrera”
Bodega La Cigarrera, Andalucia, Spain

Jerez-Xérés-Sherry DO, “Apostoles” VORS
Bodega Gonzalez Byass, Andalucia, Spain

Madeira, Malvasia
Pereira d’Oliveira, Madeira, Portugal

Price

22

Price

11

14

15

18

20

Price

10

16

30



Discovery Wine Pairing - £85

2019, Griiner Veltliner, Spitzer Graben, Muthenthaler, Wachau, Austria
2021, Gratitud, Cosmic, Catalunya, Spain
2017, Spaetburgunder, * Holger Koch, Baden, Germany
2020, Mullineux, Old Vines White, Swartland, South Africa
2018, Rosso di Montalcino, Fonterenza, Tuscany, Italy

2020, “Récolte Cécile”, Philippe Balivet, Bugey Cerdon, Savoie, France

Discovered Wine Pairing - £190

2017, Himmelspfad, Silvaner, GG, Weingut Rudolf May, Framkem,
Germany

2018, Silex, Domaine Didier Dagueneau, Loire Valley, France
2019, Felsen I, Christian Tschida, Neusiedlersee. Austria
2019, Chardonnay, PlumpJack, Napa Valley, USA
1996, Léoville Barton, 2eme Cru Classé. Saint Julien, Bordeaux, France

2010, Chateau Lafaurie-Peyraguey, 1er Cru Classé, Sauternes, France






Champague & Sparkling



Vintage

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2016

2015

2013

2015

1996

1999

Champagne

“Réserve” - Brut
Béréche et Fils, Champagne, France

1er Cru, “Cuvée Eclat” - Brut
Francis Cossy, Champagne, France

Blanc de Noirs - Brut
J. P Secondé, Champagne, France

“Les Vignes de Montgueux” - Extra-Brut

Jacques Lassaigne, Champagne, France

1er Cru “Les Prés Dieu” - Extra-Brut

Guillaume Sergent, Champagne, France

Tryptique - Brut Nature

Timothée Stroebel, Champagne, France

“Les Couarres” - Extra-Brut
Chartogne Taillet, Champagne, France

“Minéral”, Grand Cru - Extra-Brut
Agrapart & Fils, Champagne, France

“La Cocluette”, Grand Cru - Extra-Brut

Aurélien Suenen, Champagne, France

“Ambonnay” Grand Cru - Extra Brut

Béréche et Fils, Champagne, France

Extra Cuvee De Reserve - Brut
Paul Roger, Champagne, France

Blanc de Blanc “Le Mesnil” - Brut
Salon, Champagne, France

3

Préce

100

110

115

130

140

165

170

220

245

300

330

790



Vetage

NV

Viutage
NV

NV

2017

1992

’%‘Magc

NV

2016

Champagne Rosé

Rosé de Meunier - Extra-Brut
Laherte Freres, Champagne, France

Sparkling

Prosecco Valdobbiane Superiore DOCG - Brut

Borgoluce, Veneto, Italy

Bugey Montagnieu, “Méthode Traditionnelle” - Brut

Franck Peillot, Savoie, France

Crémant de Limoux, “Monsieur S” - Brut
Etienne Fort, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Riesling (Disgorged 2016) - Brut-Nature

Weingut Peter Lauer, Mosel, Germany

Sparkling Rosé

Rosé - Brut
Langham Wine Estate, Dorset, England

Rosé, Spumante Metodo Classico - Dosagio Zero
Azienda Agricola Divella, Lombardy, Italy

5

Price

120

Price
48

50

55

115

Price

80

115






The Qlassies



Wo‘nmgc

2019

2018

2016

2019

2019

2020

2017

2019

2018

2018

2017

2020

2020

2017

White

Rias Baixas DO, “Barbuntin” Albarino
Quinta de Couselo,Galicia, Spain

Macon-Villages “Mémoire du Terroir”
Domaine Joseph Burrier, Burgundy, France

VDP Ortswein, “Qarzit” Riesling Trocken
Weingut Peter Jakob Kiinh, Rheingau, Germany

Buteo, Griner Veltliner
Weingut Michael Gindl, Weinviertel, Austria

Chablis
Domaine Moreau-Naudet, Yonne, Burgundy, France

Sancerre Blanc, “Terre de Saint Louis”
Pascal & Nicolas Reverdy, Loire Valley, France

Wild Sauvignon
Greywacke, Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Vom Opok

Alice and Rolland Tauss, Steirerland, Austria

Granite, Riesling
Marc Tempe, Alsace, France

Vouvray Sec
Le Clos de la Maslerie, Vouvray, Loire Valley, France

Chablis 1er Cru, ‘Vau de Vey’

Domaine des Hates, Burgundy, France

Pouilly Fuissé “Terroir de Pouilly”
Christophe Cordier, Maconnais, Burgundy, France

Viognier
Alban Vineyard, Central Coast, California, USA

Beaune, 1er Cru, “Clos des Champs Pimont”
Domaine, Rappet Pere & Fils, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

6

Price

39

45

62

65

68

70

75

78

80

88

105

105

110

130



Viutage

2019

2018

2016

2019

2013

2018

2014

2017

2011

thaqe

2020

Saint Aubin,1er Cru, Charmois
Domaine Bruno Colin, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay
Schug, Carneros Estate, Napa Valley, USA

Chassagne-Montrachet, 1er Cru “Morgeot”
Domaine Vincent Morey, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Meursault 1er Cru “Caillerets”
Domaine F. & L. Pillot, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Grlner Veltliner, Smaragd
Emmerich Knoll, Wachau, Austria

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, ‘Champ Gain’
Pernot Belicard,Burgundy, France

Riesling, Jesuitengarten, Grosses Gewaechs
Georg Mosbacher, Forst, Pfalz, Germany

Saumur Blanc, Brézé
Domaine Guiberteau, Loire Valley, France

Saumur Champigr‘l/y Blanc, Brézé
Clos Rougeard, Loire Valley, France

Rosé

Touraine, “Les Cabotines”
Domaine Joél Delaunay, Loire, France

e

p‘u’ce

150

160

170

175

190

210

300

350

700

Price

36



’h‘n{age

2015

2018

2017

2017

2017

2015

2017

2016

2017

2015

2018

2014

2017

2018

2014

Red

Chéateau Lamarche-Canon
Céanon-Fronsac, Bordeaux France

Dolcetto. D’Alba,Vigna del Mandorlo
Elvio Cogno, Piedmont, ltaly

Chiantj Classico DOCG

Rocca di Montegrossi, Tuscany, ltaly

Saint Joseph
Pierre Gaillard, Northern Rhéne, France

“Lower East” Syrah
Gramercy Cellars, Washington, USA

Morgon, Cote du Py, "Cuvée Julia”

Anthony Thévenet, Beaujolais, France

“North Valley” Pinot Noir
Soter Winery, Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA

Cote-Rotie, “Les Triotes”
Domaine Garon, Northern Rhéne, France

Saumur Rouge, “Les Chapaudaises”
Domaine Guiberteau, Saumur, Loire Valley, France

Chambolle-Musigny, “Vieilles Vignes”
Frédéric Magnien, Cote de Nuits, Burgundy, France

“Phoenix”, Carbernet Franc
Hudson Ranch. Los Carneros, Nappa Valley, USA

Gevrey Chambertin, “Mes Favorites”

Domaine Alain Burguet, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy, France

Nuits-St-Georges, “La Charmotte”

Domaine Thibault Liger-Belair, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy, France

Syrah, Mountain Vineyards
Pride, Sonoma County, California, USA

Hermitage
Bernard Faurie, Northern Rhone, France

4

Price
45

55

65

70

80

90

95

120

130

155

165

170

180

195

210



Wé’nz‘age

2019

2011

2008

2015

2012

2007

2011

2003

2000

1999

1990

2000

2002

2008

“Sonoma Coast”, Pinot Noir
Kistler, Sonoma, California, USA

Pommard, 1er Cru, “Pézerolles”
Domaine de Montille, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Chéateau Lascombes, 2eme Cru Classé
Margaux, Bordeaux, France

Brunello di Montaclcino, “Podernovi”
San Polo. Tuscany, ltaly

Volnay Freimet, 1er Cru
Domaine Marquis d’Angerville, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Chéateau Trotanoi\é
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

Echézeaux, Grand Cru
Domaine J. Confuron-Coteidot, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy, France

Flor de Pingus
Dominio de Pingus, Riebera del Duoro, Spain

Chateau Lagrange, 3eme Cru Classé
Saint Julien, Bordeaux, France

Cote-Roétie, “La Mordorée”
Michel Chapoutier, Nothern Rhéne, France

Barolo, Vigna Mar?heria
Massolino, Piedmont, Italy

Léoville Barton, 2eme Cru Classé
Saint Julien, Bordeaux, France

Chateau Palmer, 3eme Cru Classé
Margaux, Bordeaux, France

Chateau Mouton-Rothschild, 1er Cru Classé
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

19

Price

225

250

280

300

310

320

340

350

360

390

490

530

570

860






Ttie Déscoveries



’h‘n{age

2017

2019

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2020

2018

2017

2018

2020

2016

White

Ribeiro DO, “V”

Finca Vifioa, Galicia, Spain

Tokaiji Dry
Disznoké Winery, Tokaj, Hungary

Cotes du Roussillon, “Les Glaciaires”
Domaine Gardies, Roussillon, France

“Eichbuck”, Grauburgunder
Holger Koch, Baden , Germany

“Granite”, Sur Lie
Domaine de I'Ecu, Muscadet-Séevre-et-mine, Loire, France

Rioja Blanco DOCa, “Las Tasugueras”
Bodegas Moraza, La Rioja, Spain

Chardonnay
Tokara Winery Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa

“Rocking Horse”, Cape White Blend
Thorne & Daughters, Western Cape, South Africa

“Gimblett Gravels”, Marsanne/Viognier
Trinity Hill, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Cullen Vineyard, Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon
Cullen, Margaret River, Australia

Vin De France, “Romorantin”
Domaine de Veilloux, Loire Valley, France

Argile Blanc
Domaine des Ardoisieres, Savoie, France

VDF Vermentino “Deci Dela”
Athénais de Béru, Yonne, Burgundy, France

24

Price

50

52

54

55

56

58

60

63

68

70

73

80

90



Wo‘nmge

2009

2019

2016

2017

2016

2018

2018

2016

2018

Jurancon Sec
Domaine de Souch, Southwest, France

“Feuervogel”, Silvaner
Weingut Keller, Rheinhessen, Germany

Anjou, “Ephata”
Clos de I’Elu, Loire Valley, France

Chardonnay
Racine, Santa Rita Hills, California, USA

Les Jardins de Babylone, Sec
Louis-Benjamin Dagueneau, Jurancon, France

Le Vin Tranquille
Timothée Stroebel, Champagne, France

Orange

Gluck
Weingut Werlitsch, Styria, Austria

Libre Maceration
UGO, Domaine Guiradel,Jurancon, France

Rosé

IGP Macedoine “Pata Trava”
Ktima Ligas, Greece

s

Price

108

110

135

165

180

260

110

135

65



Wmfagc

2016

2020

2018

2018

2018

2014

2019

2019

2019

2015

2018

2011

2017

2016

Red

Jumilia DO, “Altos de la Hoya”
Bodegas Olivares, Murcia, Spain

Felicite, Pinot Noir
Newton Johnson Vineyard,Walker Bay, Western Cape, S.A

Modern Red
Plan B !, Western Australia, Australia

Cheverny, “Les Veilleurs”
Domaine de Veilloux, Touraine, Loire Valley, France

Waiting for Tom
Rennersistas, Burgenland, Austria

Vin de France, “Causse Toujours”
Domaine Causse Marines, Southwest, France

IGT Costa Toscana, “Kepos”
Ampeleia, Tuscany, Italy

Unum
Les Jardins de Theseiis, Loire Valley, France

“Faustine”
Domaine Abbatucci, Corsica, France

Clos du Jaugueyron
Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux, France

Vin de France, “Espérance”
Clos de I’Elu, Anjou, Loire Valley, France

Gamay
Domaine de Beudon, Valais, Switzerland

Rias Baixas DO, “Goliardo Caino”
Forjas del Salnes,Galicia, Spain

“Glacier Ridge Vineyard” Pinot Noir
Red Newt Cellars, Finger Lakes, New York State, USA

24

Price
35

50

60

64

68

70

75

78

85

88

88

90

92

94



Ventage

2014

2015

2020

2011

2011

2013

2015

2018

2011

2017

2008

2014

2012

Dry Creek Valley, Zinfandel
Nalle Winery, Sonoma County, California, USA

Touraine-Amboise, “La Grange Tiphaine” Cot VV
C & D Delecheneau, Loire Valley, France

Mon Poulain
Les Horrées, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Cotes de Castillon, Domaine de I'A
Bordeaux, France

Arlanza DO, “Vina del Cadastro”
Olivier Riviére Castilla y Ledn, Spain

Vin de Savoie, Chautagne
Jacques Maillet, Savoie, France

“Cul de Brey”

Domaine de la Tournelle, Arbois, Jura, France

Shiraz

By Farr, Geelong, Victoria, Australia

“Carcajolo”
Domaine Abbatucci, Corsica, France

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Allegrini, Veneto, Italy

Franchetti, IGT
Tenuta di Passopisciaro, Sicily, Italy

Vi de Taula, Sumoll
Els Jelepins, Alt Penedes, Spain

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Azienda Agricola Valentini. Abruzzo, Italy

25

pu’ce

95

100

103

105

108

115

125

135

145

170

210

280

690






Sweer & Fontifced



Veintage

2018

2017

2018

2018

2014

2011

2010

2017

Sweet

Botrytis, Pinot Gris

Greywacke, Marlborough, New Zealand (375ml Bottle)

Recioto Della Valpolicella DOCG, “Tesauro”
Cantina Valpantena, Veneto, Italy  (500mi Bottie)

Beerenauslese, Gelber Muskateller
Michael Wenzel, Burgenland, Austria (375mi Bottle)

Jurancon, “Clos Thou”
Henri Lapouble-Laplace, South-West, France (750mi Bottle)

Coteaux d% Layon Beaulieu
Chéteau de Pierre Bise, Anjou, Loire Valley, France (375mi Bottle)

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos
Disznokd Winery, Tokaj, Hungary  (500mi Bottle)

Chateau Lafaurie-Peyraguey, 1er Cru Classé
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France (750mi Bottle)

Ice Wine, Rieslir;\]g
Tango Oakes, Red Newt Cellars, Finger Lakes, USA (375mi Bottle)

28

p'u'cc
60

65

70

78

105

118

150

220



Vetage

NV

NV

2012

NV

Fortified

Manzanilla de Sanlucar, “Papirusa”
Bodega Lustau, Andalucia, Spain  (375mi Bottle)

Oloroso, “La Cigarrera”
Bodega La Cigarrera, Andalucia, Spain (750mi Bottle)

Late Bottled Vintage

Quinta do Noval, Douro, Portugal (750mi Bottle)

Jerez-Xéres-Sherry DO, “Apostoles” VORS

Bodega Gonzalez Byass, Andalucia, Spain (375mi Bottle)

29

Préce
52

60

70

80



Please notify your server of any allergies or dietary restrictions. All prices
listed are GBP, inclusive of VAT and subject to a discrectionary 12.5% ser-
vice charge. Wines by the glass are all available in 125ml measures, with
the exemption of sweet & fortified which are 75ml and Sake are 100ml.



